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1

2

3

5

Registered Quarter Horse yearling, 2-yr-old and 3-yr-old mares, 8 - 18

Registered Quarter Horse 4-yr-old and older mares, 8 - 18

Registered Quarter Horse broodmares, 8 - 18

Registered Quarter Horse 4-year-old and older geldings, 8 - 18

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Hussey, Hanna

Algee, Wren

Morgan, Zoe

Knight, Ethan

Algee, Wren

Carpenter, Noah

Garrett, Hunter

Blanton, Olivia

Sexton, Jolene

Rhoda, Destiny

Moss, Casey

Davis, Josey

Ware, Hannah Hayes

Stringer, Mason

King, McKinley

Alexander, Kate

Algee, Wren

Hussey, Hanna

Nail, Johnna

Dye, Tristan

Weldon, Major

Slocum, Adeline

Hussey, Hanna

Browning, Swayze

Bostic, Deanna

Gillespie, Allie

Alford, Madison

Twiner, Lindsey

Moss, Casey

Garrett, Hunter

Phillips, Lola

Sweet, Cori

Lee

Simpson

Rankin

Oktibbeha

Simpson

Tishomingo

Lee

Clay

Oktibbeha

DeSoto

Yalobusha

Pearl River

Montgomery

Jasper

Alcorn

Lamar

Simpson

Lee

Scott

Lee

Lafayette

Tate

Lee

Union

Rankin

Lee

Neshoba

Yazoo

Yalobusha

Lee

Lamar

George

 - What An Affection

 - Adels Top Secret

 - Clearly I Bee French

 - Fiery Hot Blaze

 - Simply A Tease

 - Sterling Sugar Lena

 - Royal Class Cash

 - Good to Know She Shy

 - Larks Lil Pistolero

 - PennysMistyRain

 - Shesa Best of Sudden

 - A Foxy Fantasy

 - Lenas Pure Wrangler

 - DKT BLAZIN LEGACY

 - Holly Gold Quixote

 - Oklahoma Moon

 - Miss Reo Vista

 - Knidnight Rose

 - Lady Anna Par

 - Miss Red Splash

 - Lenas Hollywood Legend

 - Tall Dark N Charmed

 - Red White N Radical

 - Pros Skipa Star

 - Emotionally Invested

 - Kid Superman

 - George W I AM

 - The Ultimate Guy

 - Moonlight in Motion

 - It's Cowboy Time

 - Little Rey Rocket

 - LS Go Jo WIn

-

-

-

-

325

427

445

349

40

281

261

370

348

210

162

55

187

67

302

92

41

323

409

381

288

228

318

274

23

383

95

419

159

199

127

99

1

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

4

14

5

11
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6

7

8

9

10

Grade Western (over 52 in) mares, 8 - 18

Grade Western (over 52 in) broodmares, 8 - 18

Grade Western (over 52 in) geldings, 8 - 18

Registered Paint mares, 8 - 18

Registered Paint geldings, 8 - 18

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

2

Nail, Johnna

English, Nia

Thornton, August

Holcomb, Tessa

Cremeen, Charlie

Duthu, Abigail

Penton, Hanna

Lewis, Riley

Beckwith, Joeley

Price, Kolton

Meeks, Tredell

Moss, Casey

Polk, Darien

Holcomb, Tessa

GLISSON, ERIK

Smith, Anna

Burris, Lilly

Conner, Jillian

Culpepper, Dalton

Scoggins, Landen

Twiner, Lindsey

Rayborn, Cora

Rayborn, Ava

Algee, Wren

Martin, Daniel

Lindsey, Addison

Lofton, Hunter

Booth, Emma

VANDERLINDE, MARY

ORR, TAMA

Moss, Casey

Mitchell, Sarah

Scott

Pearl River

Hinds

Stone

Washington

Washington

Pearl River

Stone

Montgomery

Hinds

Holmes

Yalobusha

Holmes

Stone

Tippah

Lamar

Tate

Montgomery

Rankin

Walthall

Yazoo

Lamar

Lamar

Simpson

Pontotoc

Scott

Rankin

Lamar

Jackson

Jackson

Yalobusha

Alcorn

 - Sugar

 - Momma

 - Strawberry Wine

 - Barretta

 - Blue Jeans

 - Spirit

 - FRECKLES

 - Brandy

 - Dixie

 - Bella

 - Daisy

 - TJ

 - Princess

 - Sullie

 - A. J.

 - Mad Max

 - Nick-A-Jack

 - Gunner

 - Bentley

 - Buck

 - Trooper

 - Kodi

 - Scooby

 - Trade Star

 - Preeminence Issue

 - Heavenly Wrapt Halo

 - I Am Reedemed

 - Secretary Bella Slew

 - American Foxy Lady

 - Shezasmokin Cody

 - Awemighty Conclusion

 - Mr. Rowdy TNT

-

-

-

-

-

412

78

33

61

152

203

85

138

176

36

174

161

237

54

309

116

235

242

407

25

403

105

108

39

330

414

436

104

4

7

163

298

1

1

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

9

4

10

7

2
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11

12

13

14

15

Registered Other Breeds mares (no ponies), 8 - 18

Registered Other Breeds geldings (no ponies), 8 - 18

Open Miniature mares, 8 - 18

Open Miniature geldings, 8 - 18

Saddle and Gaited mares, 8 - 18

1

1

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Hobgood, Abigail

Burris, Lilly

Zehentner, Zach

Garrett, Hunter

Thornton, August

Hussey, Hanna

Brooks, Bentley

Driskill, Fayth

Weldon, River

Meyers, Tyler

O'Conner, Alena

Smith, Gracie

Miller, Devin

Garrett, Hunter

Hussey, Hanna

Zehentner, Zach

McCardle, Levi

Thornton, August

Thomas, Lili

Penton, Hanna

Poynor, Jacob

Burris, Lilly

Hatton, Lee

Howell, Isabella

GLISSON, ERIK

Mayhall, Alyssa

Howell, Kristen

Cremeen, Charlie

Thomas, Lili

Fleming, Haley

Wade, Brittany

Pearl River

Tate

Marion

Lee

Hinds

Lee

Jasper

Lee

Lafayette

Tate

Tate

Jasper

Lamar

Lee

Lee

Marion

Jasper

Hinds

Lee

Pearl River

Tate

Tate

Tate

Sunflower

Tippah

George

Tishomingo

Washington

Lee

Montgomery

Tate

 - CHAMPAGNE N FIRE

 - Lightnings Shadow

 - Stringers Sherry Darlin

 - Magnolia Ridge's Baby Doll

 - Rosita

 - Mini Wonder's Morning Glory

 - Cookie

 - Magnolia Ridge Royal Touch Pri

 - Snickers

 - Baby Doll

 - Little Mama

 - Moon Pie

 - Julie

 - Pecan Grove Cuttys Infinity

 - Storn

 - Winning Streaks Mr Mister

 - Snoopy

 - Flint

 - Bullet

 - Scout

 - Stumpy

 - Bit Bit

 - Micah

 - Dixie

 - Little Bit

 - Juicy Couture

 - Dixie

 - Scarlett

 - Indy

 - Cloud's Blazin Dixie

 - CC

-

-

-

-

-

81

234

133

197

31

322

8

378

283

218

214

2

9

196

320

134

3

32

195

59

232

233

225

255

308

98

280

151

386

249

227

1

1

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

1

1

11

10

8
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16

17

18

19

Saddle and Gaited geldings, 8 - 18

Pony mares (48 in and under), Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Pony mares (over 48-52 in), Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Pony geldings (48 in and under), Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Garrett, Hunter

Cremeen, Charlie

Repult, Mary Carver

Williams, Davi Jo

Estes, Lana

Meyers, Riley

Martinek, C. J.

Edmondson, Jackson

Barnett, Hayden

Howell, Isabella

Morgan, Zoe

Thompson, Ezra

Thompson, Molly

Miller, Devin

Weldon, Major

Cotten, Emma

Strickland *, Peyton

Davis, Josey

Morgan, Zayda

Davis, Addison

Weldon, River

Bryant, Lauren

Stringer, Mason

Harris, Karlee

Davis, Josey

Knippers, Allegra

Thompson, Ezra

Ware, Hannah Hayes

Ware, Katy Kendell

Blauvelt, Noah

Lee

Washington

Lee

Lee

Union

Tate

Washington

Jasper

Calhoun

Sunflower

Rankin

Oktibbeha

Oktibbeha

Lamar

Lafayette

Holmes

Newton

Pearl River

Rankin

Lafayette

Lafayette

Tippah

Jasper

Lafayette

Pearl River

Walthall

Oktibbeha

Montgomery

Montgomery

Tate

 - Hansel

 - Zeus

 - High Delta Cotton

 - Oreo Cookie Delight

 - Blaze

 - Lightning

 - Scotty

 - Fancy Nancy

 - Buttercup

 - Cannon

 - Zsa Zsa

 - Candy

 - Honey Bear

 - Julie

 - Mae Mae

 - Fancy Two Steps

 - Ima Beauty  Queen

 - Lizzye

 - Lucky

 - Keebler

 - Prissy

 - Doc

 - Jo-Jo

 - Koko

 - Shadow

 - Skippy

 - Jethro

 - Sundance

 - Midnight

 - Savage Arms

-

-

-

-

198

153

385

390

272

216

202

136

305

257

444

339

340

9

294

201

51

57

441

311

284

314

66

310

58

27

338

186

184

231

1

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

7

7

7

9
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20

21

22

Pony geldings (over 48-52 in), Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Showmanship, Jr. 8-11, 8 - 11

Showmanship, Jr. 12-13, 12 - 13

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

McDaniel, Randon

Stringer, Mason

Weldon, River

Weldon, Major

Rayborn, Cora

Hatton, Elle

Slocum, Adeline

Gillespie, Allie

Ware, Katy Kendell

Jackson, Emmie

Ware, Hannah Hayes

Nail, Johnna

Locke, Adyson

Davis, Josey

Korbe, Kyrstin

Weldon, River

Sexton, Jolene

Blauvelt, Noah

Bostic, Deanna

Dye, Tristan

Greene, Sierra

Ford, Kaylee

Blanton, Olivia

Johnson, Camryn

Browning, Swayze

Scoggins, Landen

Cotten, Emma

Phillips, Lola

Weldon, Major

Union

Jasper

Lafayette

Lafayette

Lamar

Tate

Tate

Lee

Montgomery

Walthall

Montgomery

Scott

Lincoln

Pearl River

Lamar

Lafayette

Oktibbeha

Tate

Rankin

Lee

Lamar

Tate

Clay

Walthall

Union

Walthall

Holmes

Lamar

Lafayette

 - Trip

 - Cutter

 - Yogi

 - Rocket

 - Disco Dazzling Dude

 - Little Buck

 - Docs Shifty Riddle

 - Kid Superman

 - Lenas Pure Wrangler

 - Two-Eyed Rapper

 - Sundance

 - Sugar

 - Poco Cache

 - Shadow

 - Time to Cruz Bluhot

 - Yogi

 - Larks Lil Pistolero

 - Savage Arms

 - Emotionally Invested

 - Miss Red Splash

 - Let the Good Times Glow

 - Heza Skippin Jack

 - Good to Know She Shy

 - Big N Vestment

 - Pros Skipa Star

 - Buck

 - Fancy Two Steps

 - Little Rey Rocket

 - Handy Luckiest Chip

-

-

-

312

68

282

296

106

221

229

383

183

26

186

412

423

58

13

282

348

231

23

381

111

213

370

394

274

25

201

127

290

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

6

13

11
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23

24

25

26

Showmanship, Sr. 14-15, 14 - 15

Showmanship, Sr. 16-18, 16 - 18

Saddle and Gaited Showmanship, Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Saddle and Gaited Showmanship, Sr. 14-18, 14 - 18

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Carpenter, Noah

Davis, Kent

Rhoda, Destiny

GLISSON, ERIK

Rice, Kaylee

Ross, McAuley

Hussey, Hanna

Moss, Casey

Alford, Madison

Garrett, Hunter

Sweet, Cori

Conner, Jillian

Burris, Lilly

Mayhall, Alyssa

Driskill, Fayth

Wade, Brittany

Parchman, Amelia

Konrad, Elaina

Thomas, Lili

Myers, Emilee

Hussey, Hanna

Garrett, Hunter

Cremeen, Charlie

Repult, Mary Carver

Moss, Casey

Williams, Davi Jo

Meyers, Riley

Fleming, Haley

Tishomingo

Pearl River

DeSoto

Tippah

Montgomery

Madison

Lee

Yalobusha

Neshoba

Lee

George

Montgomery

Tate

George

Lee

Tate

Lee

Harrison

Lee

Carroll

Lee

Lee

Washington

Lee

Yalobusha

Lee

Tate

Montgomery

 - Sterling Sugar Lena

 - A Foxy Fantasy

 - PennysMistyRain

 - Oops I Made It

 - Teddy Bear

 - Timer Hid My Fancy

 - Red White N Radical

 - Moonlight in Motion

 - George W I AM

 - It's Cowboy Time

 - LS Go Jo WIn

 - Juno

 - Nick-A-Jack

 - Juicy Couture

 - Pepe's Stormy Night

 - Colt McCoy

 - Blackie

 - Charlie

 - Indy

 - Enough Smoke

 - Wilson

 - Hansel

 - Scarlett

 - High Delta Cotton

 - Lucy

 - Oreo Cookie Delight

 - Lightning

 - Cloud's Blazin Dixie

-

-

-

-

281

89

210

307

248

19

318

159

95

199

99

241

235

98

379

226

316

140

386

239

319

198

151

385

164

390

216

249

1

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

7

9

7

8
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28

29

30

31

Saddle Horse Pleasure (show walk/favorite gait, flat shod), Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Saddle Horse Pleasure (show walk/favorite gait, flat shod), Sr. 14-18, 14 - 
18

Racking Horse (flat shod), Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Racking Horse (flat shod), Sr. 14-18, 14 - 18

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Driskill, Fayth

Alberson, Colton

Howell, Isabella

Mayhall, Alyssa

Thomas, Lili

Myers, Emilee

Cooper, Dalton

Wade, Brittany

Martinek, C. J.

Billingsley, Carlon

Garrett, Hunter

Howell, Kristen

Repult, Mary Carver

Hussey, Hanna

GLISSON, ERIK

McCaskill, Janawa

Cremeen, Charlie

Moss, Casey

Driskill, Fayth

Howell, Isabella

Myers, Emilee

Cooper, Dalton

Alberson, Colton

Primers, Marquail

Thomas, Lili

Garrett, Hunter

Hussey, Hanna

Howell, Kristen

Moss, Casey

Cremeen, Charlie

McCaskill, Janawa

GLISSON, ERIK

Lee

Tippah

Sunflower

George

Lee

Carroll

Prentiss

Tate

Washington

Tate

Lee

Tishomingo

Lee

Lee

Tippah

Holmes

Washington

Yalobusha

Lee

Sunflower

Carroll

Prentiss

Tippah

Holmes

Lee

Lee

Lee

Tishomingo

Yalobusha

Washington

Holmes

Tippah

 - Pepe's Stormy Night

 - Fancy

 - Dixie

 - Juicy Couture

 - Indy

 - I'm Bold & Beautiful

 - Batman

 - Colt McCoy

 - Scotty

 - Little Man

 - Hansel

 - Dixie

 - High Delta Cotton

 - Wilson

 - Little Bit

 - Southern Grrl

 - Zeus

 - Lucy

 - Pepe's Stormy Night

 - Dixie

 - I'm Bold & Beautiful

 - Batman

 - Fancy

 - Cowboy

 - Indy

 - Hansel

 - Wilson

 - Dixie

 - Lucy

 - Zeus

 - Southern Grrl

 - Little Bit

-

-

-

-

379

373

255

98

386

238

391

226

202

220

198

280

385

319

308

192

153

164

379

255

238

391

373

188

386

198

319

280

164

153

192

308

1

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

9

9

7

7
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33

34

35

36

Saddle and Gaited Equitation, Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Saddle and Gaited Equitation, Sr. 14-18, 14 - 18

Saddle and Gaited Trail, exhibitor, 8-18, 8 - 18

Pony Pleasure (52 in and under) (lope), Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Mayhall, Alyssa

Thomas, Lili

Wade, Brittany

Myers, Emilee

Alberson, Colton

Driskill, Fayth

Parchman, Amelia

Moss, Casey

Hussey, Hanna

Garrett, Hunter

Howell, Kristen

Estes, Lana

Repult, Mary Carver

Williams, Davi Jo

Meyers, Riley

Cremeen, Charlie

Fleming, Haley

Estes, Lana

Howell, Kristen

Hussey, Hanna

Mayhall, Alyssa

Garrett, Hunter

Fleming, Haley

Repult, Mary Carver

Thomas, Lili

Strickland *, Peyton

Weldon, River

Davis, Josey

Cotten, Emma

Davis, Addison

Thompson, Molly

Driskill, Fayth

Blauvelt, Noah

George

Lee

Tate

Carroll

Tippah

Lee

Lee

Yalobusha

Lee

Lee

Tishomingo

Union

Lee

Lee

Tate

Washington

Montgomery

Union

Tishomingo

Lee

George

Lee

Montgomery

Lee

Lee

Newton

Lafayette

Pearl River

Holmes

Lafayette

Oktibbeha

Lee

Tate

 - Juicy Couture

 - Indy

 - Colt McCoy

 - I'm Bold & Beautiful

 - Fancy

 - Pepe's Stormy Night

 - Blackie

 - Lucy

 - Wilson

 - Hansel

 - Dixie

 - Blaze

 - High Delta Cotton

 - Oreo Cookie Delight

 - Lightning

 - Zeus

 - Cloud's Blazin Dixie

 - Blaze

 - Dixie

 - Wilson

 - Juicy Couture

 - Hansel

 - Cloud's Blazin Dixie

 - High Delta Cotton

 - Indy

 - Ima Beauty  Queen

 - Yogi

 - Lizzye

 - Fancy Two Steps

 - Keebler

 - Poppy

 - Smokey

 - Savage Arms

-

-

-

-

98

386

226

238

373

379

316

164

319

198

280

272

385

390

216

153

249

272

280

319

98

198

249

385

386

51

282

57

201

311

341

380

231

1

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

7

10

12

8
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37

38

39

40

41

Western Pony Walk/Jog, Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Western Walk/Jog, exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

Western Pleasure, Jr. 8-11, 8 - 11

Western Pleasure, Jr. 12-13, 12 - 13

Western Pleasure, Sr. 14-15, 14 - 15

1

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

2

3

4

5

6

Knippers, Allegra

Algee, Wren

Nail, Johnna

Ware, Hannah Hayes

Knippers, Allegra

Sexton, Jolene

Troulliet, Noah

Gillespie, Allie

Locke, Adyson

Ware, Katy Kendell

Stringer, Mason

Jackson, Emmie

Price, Kolton

Korbe, Kyrstin

King, Hunter

DeGeorge, Olivia

Bostic, Deanna

Blanton, Olivia

Ford, Kaylee

Dye, Tristan

Johnson, Camryn

Greene, Sierra

Konrad, Emelia

Carpenter, Noah

GLISSON, ERIK

Rhoda, Destiny

Sanders, Audrey

Fleming, Haley

King, McKinley

Walthall

Simpson

Scott

Montgomery

Walthall

Oktibbeha

Lincoln

Lee

Lincoln

Montgomery

Jasper

Walthall

Hinds

Lamar

Alcorn

Lamar

Rankin

Clay

Tate

Lee

Walthall

Lamar

Lamar

Tishomingo

Tippah

DeSoto

Lamar

Montgomery

Alcorn

 - Skippy

 - DQ Sheza Ace Storm

 - Sugar

 - Lenas Pure Wrangler

 - Duck

 - Larks Lil Pistolero

 - Southern Silver Sue

 - Kid Superman

 - A Sudden Comfort

 - Lenas Pure Wrangler

 - ZIP TO PINEWOOD

 - Two-Eyed Rapper

 - Bella

 - Time to Cruz Bluhot

 - Peptos Stylish Girl

 - Nu Dualin Cash

 - Emotionally Invested

 - RF Dont Ya Invy Me

 - Heza Skippin Jack

 - Miss Red Splash

 - Big N Vestment

 - Let the Good Times Glow

 - Chief

 - Sterling Sugar Lena

 - Oops I Made It

 - PennysMistyRain

 - Smokey

 - Belle

 - Holly Gold Quixote

-

-

-

-

-

27

38

412

187

28

348

424

383

422

183

69

26

36

13

301

115

23

371

213

381

394

111

117

281

307

210

118

250

302

1

1

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

1

6

9

7

6



Class Placings

06/26/2017  03:15:52 PM Page 10 of 28

42

43

44

45

Western Pleasure, Sr. 16-18, 16 - 18

Western Riding, exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

Western Horsemanship Walk/Jog, exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

Western Horsemanship, Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1

2

3

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Hussey, Hanna

Moss, Casey

Burris, Lilly

Alford, Madison

Crenshaw, Hannah

Conner, Jillian

Varner, Stone

Sweet, Cori

Ross, McAuley

Meyers, Tyler

Crenshaw, Hannah

Ware, Hannah Hayes

Nail, Johnna

Knippers, Allegra

Scoggins, Landen

Ford, Kaylee

Locke, Adyson

Dye, Tristan

Bostic, Deanna

Gillespie, Allie

Blanton, Olivia

Ware, Katy Kendell

Johnson, Camryn

Mayhall, Alyssa

Beckwith, Joeley

Konrad, Emelia

Greene, Sierra

Lee

Yalobusha

Tate

Neshoba

Lamar

Montgomery

Yazoo

George

Madison

Tate

Lamar

Montgomery

Scott

Walthall

Walthall

Tate

Lincoln

Lee

Rankin

Lee

Clay

Montgomery

Walthall

George

Montgomery

Lamar

Lamar

 - Red White N Radical

 - Moonlight in Motion

 - Nick-A-Jack

 - George W I AM

 - MSU Power Bar

 - Juno

 - BHL Hot Invitation

 - LS Go Jo WIn

 - Timer Hid My Fancy

 - Holly

 - MSU Power Bar

 - Lenas Pure Wrangler

 - Sugar

 - Duck

 - Buck

 - Heza Skippin Jack

 - A Sudden Comfort

 - Miss Red Splash

 - Emotionally Invested

 - Kid Superman

 - RF Dont Ya Invy Me

 - Lenas Pure Wrangler

 - Big N Vestment

 - Sticky Catch

 - Dixie

 - Chief

 - Let the Good Times Glow

-

-

-

-

318

159

235

95

100

241

400

99

19

219

100

187

412

28

25

213

422

381

23

383

371

183

394

97

176

117

111

1

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

8

7

4

12
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46

47

48

49

50

Western Horsemanship, Sr. 14-18, 14 - 18

Miniature In Hand Trail, exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

Western Walk/Jog Trail, exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

Trail Class, Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Trail Class, Sr. 14-18, 14 - 18

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

1

2

1

2

3

4

Ross, McAuley

Moss, Casey

Hussey, Hanna

Davis, Kent

Burris, Lilly

Rice, Kaylee

GLISSON, ERIK

Conner, Jillian

Crenshaw, Hannah

Alford, Madison

Carpenter, Noah

Zehentner, Zach

Howell, Kristen

Estes, Lana

Revel, Lauren

Hussey, Hanna

Repult, Jace

Burris, Lilly

Thomas, Lili

Rice, Kaylee

Hatton, Lee

Moore, Brooke

O'Conner, Alena

Ware, Hannah Hayes

Thompson, Atley

Johnson, Camryn

Hussey, Hanna

Alford, Madison

Ross, McAuley

Hudnall, Jill

Madison

Yalobusha

Lee

Pearl River

Tate

Montgomery

Tippah

Montgomery

Lamar

Neshoba

Tishomingo

Marion

Tishomingo

Union

Lowndes

Lee

Lee

Tate

Lee

Montgomery

Tate

Jones

Tate

Montgomery

Oktibbeha

Walthall

Lee

Neshoba

Madison

Pearl River

 - Timer Hid My Fancy

 - Moonlight in Motion

 - Red White N Radical

 - A Foxy Fantasy

 - Nick-A-Jack

 - Pepper

 - Oops I Made It

 - Juno

 - MSU Power Bar

 - George W I AM

 - Sterling Sugar Lena

 - Royal M Little Britches

 - Bella

 - Stormy

 - Raven Hair Jolen

 - Storn

 - Wilbur

 - Bit Bit

 - Bullet

 - Sugar Legs

 - Micah

 - Little GIrl

 - Little Mama

 - Lenas Pure Wrangler

 - Buttercup

 - Big N Vestment

 - Red White N Radical

 - George W I AM

 - Timer Hid My Fancy

 - Run For Penny

-

-

-

-

-

19

159

318

89

235

246

307

241

100

95

281

132

279

273

332

320

317

233

195

245

225

148

214

187

343

394

318

95

19

72

1

1

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

11

25

1

5

8
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52

53

54

55

56

57

58

Reining, Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Reining, Sr. 14-18, 14 - 18

Hunter Under Saddle Walk/Trot (Bridle Path Hack),exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

Pony Hunter Under Saddle (Bridle Path Hack), (52 in and under) (canter), 
Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Hunter Under Saddle (Bridle Path Hack), Jr. 8-11, 8 - 11

Hunter Under Saddle (Bridle Path Hack), Jr. 12-13, 12 - 13

Hunter Under Saddle (Bridle Path Hack), Sr. 14-15, 14 - 15

1

2

1

2

1

2

1

2

3

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Crowsey, Sarah

Barnett, Hayden

Carpenter, Noah

Meyers, Tyler

Ware, Hannah Hayes

Knippers, Allegra

Thompson, Atley

Strickland *, Peyton

Ware, Katy Kendell

Mayhall, Alyssa

Gillespie, Allie

Locke, Adyson

Ware, Katy Kendell

Korbe, Kyrstin

Booth, Emma

Bostic, Deanna

Dye, Tristan

Greene, Sierra

Browning, Swayze

Ford, Kaylee

Crowsey, Sarah

Thomas, Lili

West, Maddie

Mitchell, Sarah

Rice, Kaylee

Hunn, Danielle

Thompson, Myra

Sanders, Audrey

Fleming, Haley

Lamar

Calhoun

Tishomingo

Tate

Montgomery

Walthall

Oktibbeha

Newton

Montgomery

George

Lee

Lincoln

Montgomery

Lamar

Lamar

Rankin

Lee

Lamar

Union

Tate

Lamar

Lee

Lee

Alcorn

Montgomery

Jackson

Oktibbeha

Lamar

Montgomery

 - Hobo

 - Wheeling Nu Cash

 - Sterling Sugar Lena

 - Holly

 - Lenas Pure Wrangler

 - Duck

 - Buttercup

 - Ima Beauty  Queen

 - Midnight

 - Sticky Catch

 - Kid Superman

 - A Sudden Comfort

 - Lenas Pure Wrangler

 - Time to Cruz Bluhot

 - Secretary Bella Slew

 - Emotionally Invested

 - Miss Red Splash

 - Let the Good Times Glow

 - Pros Skipa Star

 - Heza Skippin Jack

 - Hobo

 - Smoke

 - Zacch

 - Breathless Pro

 - Pepper

 - Rockefeller's Revenge

 - Miss Peppy Flicka

 - Smokey

 - Belle

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

91

304

281

219

187

28

343

51

184

97

383

422

183

13

104

23

381

111

274

213

91

387

388

297

246

144

345

118

250

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

3

6

2

3

6

7

7
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59

60

61

62

Hunter Under Saddle (Bridle Path Hack), Sr. 16-18, 16 - 18

Hunt Seat Equitation Walk/Trot, exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

Hunt Seat Equitation, Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Hunt Seat Equitation, Sr. 14-18, 14 - 18

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1

2

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Hussey, Hanna

Ross, McAuley

Moss, Casey

Garrett, Hunter

Stallings, Sydney

Haynes, Katie

Conner, Jillian

Barber, Kaitlyn

Crenshaw, Hannah

Bennett, Madelyn

Ware, Hannah Hayes

Knippers, Allegra

Mayhall, Alyssa

Dye, Tristan

Bostic, Deanna

Greene, Sierra

Thompson, Atley

Browning, Swayze

Ware, Katy Kendell

Crowsey, Sarah

Ross, McAuley

Hussey, Hanna

Hunn, Danielle

Garrett, Hunter

Haynes, Katie

Thompson, Myra

Conner, Jillian

Moss, Casey

Sanders, Audrey

Barber, Kaitlyn

Rice, Kaylee

Lee

Madison

Yalobusha

Lee

Madison

Lee

Montgomery

Pearl River

Lamar

Madison

Montgomery

Walthall

George

Lee

Rankin

Lamar

Oktibbeha

Union

Montgomery

Lamar

Madison

Lee

Jackson

Lee

Lee

Oktibbeha

Montgomery

Yalobusha

Lamar

Pearl River

Montgomery

 - Red White N Radical

 - Timer Hid My Fancy

 - Moonlight in Motion

 - It's Cowboy Time

 - Nala

 - Colin

 - Gunner

 - Chicado Jones

 - MSU Power Bar

 - Pilot

 - Lenas Pure Wrangler

 - Duck

 - Sticky Catch

 - Miss Red Splash

 - Emotionally Invested

 - Let the Good Times Glow

 - Buttercup

 - Pros Skipa Star

 - Lenas Pure Wrangler

 - Hobo

 - Timer Hid My Fancy

 - Red White N Radical

 - Rockefeller's Revenge

 - It's Cowboy Time

 - Colin

 - Miss Peppy Flicka

 - Gunner

 - Moonlight in Motion

 - Smokey

 - Chicado Jones

 - Pepper

-

-

-

-

318

19

159

199

20

384

242

73

100

17

187

28

97

381

23

111

343

274

183

91

19

318

144

199

384

345

242

159

118

73

246

1

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

10

2

8

11
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63

64

65

Miniature In Hand Over Fences, exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

Cross Rails, exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

Working Hunter, exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Hussey, Hanna

Estes, Lana

Howell, Kristen

Zehentner, Zach

Garrett, Hunter

Burris, Lilly

Rice, Kaylee

Smith, Gracie

Thomas, Lili

Repult, Jace

McCardle, Levi

Moore, Brooke

Duthu, Abigail

Fleming, Haley

Thompson, Atley

Hobson, Morgan

Martinek, C. J.

Hawkins, Riley

West, Maddie

Rice, Kaylee

VANDERLINDE, MARY

Hunn, Danielle

Mayhall, Alyssa

Baldwin, Iley

Rowlen, Kathrine

Crowley, Justin

Bennett, Madelyn

Lee

Union

Tishomingo

Marion

Lee

Tate

Montgomery

Jasper

Lee

Lee

Jasper

Jones

Washington

Montgomery

Oktibbeha

Yalobusha

Washington

Lee

Lee

Montgomery

Jackson

Jackson

George

Warren

Calhoun

Calhoun

Madison

 - Storn

 - Stormy

 - Bella

 - Royal M Little Britches

 - Pecan Grove Cuttys Infinity

 - Bit Bit

 - Sugar Legs

 - Wrangler

 - Bullet

 - Wilbur

 - Snoopy

 - Little GIrl

 - Spirit

 - Belle

 - Black Beauty

 - John Wayne

 - Grand Slam

 - Bruce Almighty

 - Zacch

 - Pepper

 - American Foxy Lady

 - Rockefeller's Revenge

 - Sticky Catch

 - Kitt

 - Pinkerton

 - MSU Total Aces

 - Pilot

-

-

-

320

273

279

132

196

233

245

1

195

317

3

148

203

250

342

158

204

262

388

246

4

144

97

22

326

306

17

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

18

5

11
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66

67

69

70

Equitation Over Fences, exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

Jumping, exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

Dressage, Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Dressage, Sr. 14-18, 14 - 18

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1

2

3

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Hunn, Danielle

Hawkins, Riley

West, Maddie

Crowley, Justin

Baldwin, Iley

Rice, Kaylee

Mayhall, Alyssa

VANDERLINDE, MARY

Bennett, Madelyn

Rowlen, Kathrine

Hunn, Danielle

West, Maddie

VANDERLINDE, MARY

Baldwin, Iley

Mayhall, Alyssa

Gillespie, Allie

Browning, Swayze

Haynes, Katie

West, Maddie

Hunn, Danielle

Sweet, Cori

Mitchell, Sarah

Hussey, Hanna

Conner, Jillian

Moss, Casey

Hawkins, Riley

Rice, Kaylee

Jackson

Lee

Lee

Calhoun

Warren

Montgomery

George

Jackson

Madison

Calhoun

Jackson

Lee

Jackson

Warren

George

Lee

Union

Lee

Lee

Jackson

George

Alcorn

Lee

Montgomery

Yalobusha

Lee

Montgomery

 - Rockefeller's Revenge

 - Bruce Almighty

 - Zacch

 - MSU Total Aces

 - Kitt

 - Pepper

 - Sticky Catch

 - American Foxy Lady

 - Pilot

 - Pinkerton

 - Rockefeller's Revenge

 - Zacch

 - American Foxy Lady

 - Kitt

 - Sticky Catch

 - Kid Superman

 - Pros Skipa Star

 - Colin

 - Zacch

 - Rockefeller's Revenge

 - LS Go Jo WIn

 - Breathless Pro

 - Red White N Radical

 - Wishful

 - Moonlight in Motion

 - Bruce Almighty

 - Pepper

-

-

-

-

144

262

388

306

22

246

97

4

17

326

144

388

4

22

97

383

274

384

388

144

99

297

318

243

159

262

246

1

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

11

5

4

10
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71

72

73

Pole Bending - Pony (48 in and under), Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Pole Bending - Pony (over 48-52 in), Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Pole Bending - (over 52 in), Jr. 8-11, 8 - 11

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Ware, Katy Kendell

Thompson, Molly

Howell, Isabella

Witt, Aubrie

Weldon, Major

Tucker, Brianna

Thompson, Ezra

Johnson, Jenna

Davis, Addison

Polk, Sarah

Price, Kolton

Weldon, River

Morgan, Zayda

Thompson, Atley

Fenton, Brianna

Witt, Aubrie

Duggard, Pazli

Trotter, Katelyn

Vandevere, Garrett

Morgan, Zayda

Michaels, Hannah

Welch, Haley

Howell, Colton

Smith, Cody

Frazier, Brett

Ashley, Ada

Smith, Mercy

Korbe, Kyrstin

Lewis, Dylan

Lott, Clara

Flanagan, Skyler

Montgomery

Oktibbeha

Sunflower

Lamar

Lafayette

Rankin

Oktibbeha

Covington

Lafayette

Rankin

Hinds

Lafayette

Rankin

Oktibbeha

Jones

Lamar

Chickasaw

Washington

Yazoo

Rankin

Lamar

Simpson

Holmes

Lamar

Chickasaw

Wilkinson

Lamar

Lamar

Lamar

Lamar

Montgomery

 - Midnight

 - Honey Bear

 - Cannon

 - Bug

 - Roany

 - Buckshot

 - Candy

 - Polka Dot

 - Keebler

 - Ida Claire

 - Sam

 - Sprinkles

 - Lucky

 - Black Beauty

 - Firefly

 - Rockstar

 - Jake

 - Dakota

 - Oreo

 - Pretty Boy

 - Peppys Playboy Envy

 - EC Miss Peppy Perks

 - Frosty

 - Nancy

 - Hot As Cinnamon

 - Jet Flaming Dove "Cornbread"

 - King

 - Time to Cruz Bluhot

 - KC

 - Real Cuty

 - Glitter

-

-

-

184

340

257

120

295

434

339

76

311

439

35

285

441

342

53

119

334

207

402

442

113

42

156

130

313

392

145

13

112

101

181

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

8

12

20
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74

75

Pole Bending - (over 52 in), Jr. 12-13, 12 - 13

Pole Bending - (over 52 in), Sr. 14-15, 14 - 15

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Drewry, Meagan

Howell, Olivia

Alexander, Kate

Mosely, Cin'Kyra

Woodham, Kaylee

Laughlin, Kyleigh

Campbell, Alysia

Howell, Isabella

Hardy, Sari

Carnathan, Sarah

Vandevere, Jewell

Fulgham, Lena Kate

Roark, Abigayle

Drewry, Morgan

Meeks, Tredell

Bounds, Courtney

Holcomb, Tessa

VANDERLINDE, MARY

Willcutt, Macy

Meyers, Riley

Thompson, Myra

Burgess, Colby

Greer, Lane

ORR, TAMA

Alcorn

Holmes

Lamar

Holmes

Copiah

Neshoba

Pearl River

Sunflower

Oktibbeha

Rankin

Yazoo

Chickasaw

Yalobusha

Alcorn

Holmes

Rankin

Stone

Jackson

Lowndes

Tate

Oktibbeha

Chickasaw

Warren

Jackson

 - Mississippi Cool Cat

 - I'll Perk You Up

 - Oklahoma Moon

 - Lil Red  (Riley)

 - Sugar

 - Poco Bandito Deck

 - Tuesdsay

 - Breeze

 - Hyde More Triangles

 - Solo

 - Rascal Flatsking

 - Rita

 - HS Hollywood Major

 - Steels Peppy Lena

 - Daisy

 - Settys Quick Deelyla

 - Barretta

 - American Foxy Lady

 - Prince

 - Breezy

 - Docs San Soltera

 - Jericho Rebel Drift

 - Ronie Poney

 - Shezasmokin Cody

-

-

327

157

92

191

432

60

56

256

336

416

401

368

167

328

174

415

61

4

266

215

344

357

411

7

1

1

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

18

17
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76

77

78

Pole Bending - (over 52 in), Sr. 16-18, 16 - 18

Barrel Racing - Pony (48 in and under), Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Barrel Racing - Pony (over 48 - 52 in), Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Culpepper, Dalton

Lee, Maloree

Rayborn, Ava

Twiner, Lindsey

Moss, Casey

Turner, Janna

Wells, Daktota

Curtis, Maegan

Broadus, Brianna

Meyers, Tyler

Clayton, Semaja

Smith, Matt

Thompson, Molly

Howell, Isabella

Tucker, Brianna

Weldon, Major

Morgan, Zoe

McDaniel, Randon

Ware, Katy Kendell

Weldon, Major

Johnson, Jenna

Morgan, Zayda

Weldon, River

Polk, Sarah

Vandevere, Garrett

Howard, Gabe

Trotter, Katelyn

Price, Kolton

Davis, Addison

Witt, Aubrie

McDaniel, Randon

Rankin

Lamar

Lamar

Yazoo

Yalobusha

Yalobusha

Copiah

Pontotoc

Pearl River

Tate

Holmes

Lamar

Oktibbeha

Sunflower

Rankin

Lafayette

Rankin

Union

Montgomery

Lafayette

Covington

Rankin

Lafayette

Rankin

Yazoo

Newton

Washington

Hinds

Lafayette

Lamar

Union

 - Charlie

 - Starshot

 - Kodi

 - Big and Stout

 - TJ

 - Colonel Red Flash

 - Dry Wranglers

 - Tony

 - Copper

 - Joes Sweet Lynx

 - Hard Time

 - Mocha

 - Honey Bear

 - Cannon

 - Buckshot

 - Roany

 - Zsa Zsa

 - Oompa

 - Midnight

 - Short Go

 - Polka Dot

 - Lucky

 - Prissy

 - Ida Claire

 - Oreo

 - Bam Bam

 - Dakota

 - Sam

 - Keebler

 - Rockstar

 - Trip

-

-

-

406

109

107

420

161

168

433

329

70

217

155

129

340

257

434

295

444

271

184

292

76

441

284

439

402

47

207

35

311

119

312

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

21

7

12
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79

80

Barrel Racing (over 52 in), Jr. 8-11, 8 - 11

Barrel Racing (over 52 in), Jr. 12-13, 12 - 13

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Michaels, Hannah

Wines, Cassidy

McGreger, Laura

Smith, Cody

White, Maddie

Thornton, Amelia-Ann

Welch, Haley

Chustz, Valery

Brown, Lexy

Morgan, Zayda

Morgan, Zoe

Beissel, Abby

Weldon, Major

Barber, Peyton

Cates, Lakyn

Howell, Olivia

Penton, Hanna

Hobgood, Abigail

Loftin, Rylei

Hardy, Sari

Crowsey, Sarah

Young, Samantha

Fulgham, Lena Kate

Lindsey, Addison

Lamar

Lamar

Calhoun

Lamar

Lee

Lincoln

Simpson

Walthall

Lee

Rankin

Rankin

Montgomery

Lafayette

Pearl River

Lee

Holmes

Pearl River

Pearl River

Lauderdale

Oktibbeha

Lamar

Rankin

Chickasaw

Scott

 - ROLA Claytons Tracks

 - Dragon Cartel

 - Lily

 - Nancy

 - Sugar

 - Pepper

 - EC Miss Peppy Perks

 - Wings

 - Gypsy

 - Pretty Boy

 - Miss Dixie

 - Lilly

 - SF Gin  and Juice

 - WC Sheza Summerspark

 - Mud Bug

 - I'll Perk You Up

 - FRECKLES

 - CHAMPAGNE N FIRE

 - LM Jazzin Holly

 - Flaming Spurs

 - Hobo

 - Candy's Fancy Cowgirl

 - Rita

 - Buck

-

-

114

11

303

130

389

421

42

29

382

442

443

178

291

75

377

157

85

81

62

337

91

24

368

413

1

1

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

21

18
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81

82

83

Barrel Racing (over 52 in), Sr. 14-15, 14 - 15

Barrel Racing (over 52 in), Sr. 16-18, 16 - 18

Stake Race - Pony (48 in and under), Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Rice, Kaylee

Vickers, Gracie

Roark, Abigayle

Willcutt, Macy

Rhoda, Destiny

Perry, Peyton

Holcomb, Tessa

Bounds, Courtney

Meeks, Tredell

Burgess, Colby

Drewry, Morgan

Newton, Matthews

Hussey, Hanna

Culpepper, Dalton

Cremeen, Charlie

Freely, Colby

Oakes, Emilie

Woodham, Ally

Barber, Kaitlyn

Gill, Billy

Kirby, Rheanna

Moss, Casey

Wells, Daktota

Thompson, Amble

Thompson, Molly

Howell, Isabella

Ware, Katy Kendell

Witt, Aubrie

Weldon, Major

Tucker, Brianna

McDaniel, Randon

Montgomery

Chickasaw

Yalobusha

Lowndes

DeSoto

Sharkey

Stone

Rankin

Holmes

Chickasaw

Alcorn

Jackson

Lee

Rankin

Washington

Oktibbeha

Montgomery

Copiah

Pearl River

Chickasaw

Pontotoc

Yalobusha

Copiah

Oktibbeha

Oktibbeha

Sunflower

Montgomery

Lamar

Lafayette

Rankin

Union

 - Teddy Bear

 - Lizzie

 - HS Hollywood Major

 - Prince

 - Diva

 - DOCS RUNNING LATE

 - Barretta

 - Settys Quick Deelyla

 - Daisy

 - Jericho Rebel Drift

 - Steels Peppy Lena

 - Dreamer

 - Scarlett's Express

 - Charlie

 - Pez

 - Sadie's French King

 - Jasmine

 - Flash

 - Chicado Jones

 - HW--Homewrecker

 - Sophie

 - TJ

 - Dry Wranglers

 - Wrangler

 - Honey Bear

 - Cannon

 - Midnight

 - Bug

 - Roany

 - Buckshot

 - Oompa

-

-

-

248

360

167

266

209

206

61

415

174

357

328

5

324

406

150

276

252

431

73

358

375

161

433

346

340

257

184

120

295

434

271

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

18

24

7
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84

85

Stake Race - Pony (over 48-52in), Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Stake Race (over 52 in), Jr. 8-11, 8 - 11

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Thompson, Atley

Vandevere, Garrett

Price, Kolton

Johnson, Jenna

Witt, Aubrie

Davis, Addison

Polk, Sarah

Trotter, Katelyn

Weldon, Major

Duggard, Pazli

Fenton, Brianna

Howard, Gabe

Welch, Haley

Michaels, Hannah

Smith, Cody

Chustz, Valery

Howell, Colton

Korbe, Kyrstin

Smith, Anna

Utz, R.J.

Smith, Mercy

Ashley, Ada

Troulliet, Taren

Lott, Clara

Oktibbeha

Yazoo

Hinds

Covington

Lamar

Lafayette

Rankin

Washington

Lafayette

Chickasaw

Jones

Newton

Simpson

Lamar

Lamar

Walthall

Holmes

Lamar

Lamar

Chickasaw

Lamar

Wilkinson

Lincoln

Lamar

 - Black Beauty

 - Oreo

 - Sam

 - Polka Dot

 - Rockstar

 - Keebler

 - Ida Claire

 - Dakota

 - Prissy

 - Jake

 - Firefly

 - Bam Bam

 - EC Miss Peppy Perks

 - Peppys Playboy Envy

 - Nancy

 - Wings

 - Frosty

 - Time to Cruz Bluhot

 - Mad Max

 - Chico

 - King

 - Jet Flaming Dove "Cornbread"

 - Southern Silver Sue

 - Real Cuty

-

-

342

402

35

76

119

311

439

207

293

334

53

47

42

113

130

29

156

13

116

354

145

392

425

101

1

1

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

13

17
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86

87

Stake Race (over 52 in), Jr. 12-13, 12 - 13

Stake Race (over 52 in), Sr. 14-15, 14 - 15

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Fulgham, Lena Kate

Drewry, Meagan

Penton, Hanna

Woodham, Kaylee

Mosely, Cin'Kyra

Crowsey, Sarah

Alexander, Kate

Davis, Rana Paige

Hardy, Sari

Vickers, Owen

Polk, Sarah

Howell, Olivia

Rice, Kaylee

Meeks, Tredell

Vickers, Gracie

Thompson, Myra

Greene, Savannah

Bounds, Courtney

Meyers, Riley

Holcomb, Tessa

Burgess, Colby

Speights, Katie

Benson, Madison

ORR, TAMA

Chickasaw

Alcorn

Pearl River

Copiah

Holmes

Lamar

Lamar

Montgomery

Oktibbeha

Chickasaw

Rankin

Holmes

Montgomery

Holmes

Chickasaw

Oktibbeha

Lamar

Rankin

Tate

Stone

Chickasaw

Lamar

Lowndes

Jackson

 - Rita

 - Mississippi Cool Cat

 - FRECKLES

 - Sugar

 - Reba

 - Hobo

 - Oklahoma Moon

 - Nugget

 - Hyde More Triangles

 - California

 - Flo Jo

 - I'll Perk You Up

 - Teddy Bear

 - Daisy

 - Lizzie

 - Docs San Soltera

 - Lucky

 - Settys Quick Deelyla

 - Breezy

 - Barretta

 - Jericho Rebel Drift

 - Derby Day Fortune

 - Apache

 - Snoopy Jones

-

-

368

327

85

432

190

91

92

180

336

353

440

157

248

174

360

344

10

415

215

61

357

125

265

6

1

1

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

19

15
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88

89

90

91

92

Stake Race (over 52 in), Sr. 16-18, 16 - 18

Calf Roping, Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Calf Roping, Sr. 14-18, 14 - 18

Breakaway Roping, Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Breakaway Roping, Sr. 14-18, 14 - 18

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

1

2

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Woodham, Ally

Barber, Kaitlyn

Garrett, Hunter

Culpepper, Dalton

Kirby, Rheanna

Oakes, Emilie

Moss, Casey

Thompson, Amble

Freely, Colby

Konrad, Jacob

Crenshaw, Hannah

Bentz, Lydia

Smith, Brody

Smith, Brady

Roebuck, Robert

Wilhite, Dakota

McCorkle, Cole

Strickland *, Gaston

Smith, Brady

Cooper, Wyatt

Ramsey, Sean

Corley, Audrey

Gill, Billy

Burgess, Colby

McCaskill, Janawa

Wilhite, Dakota

Sanders, Luke

Jefferson, Javontae

Copiah

Pearl River

Lee

Rankin

Pontotoc

Montgomery

Yalobusha

Oktibbeha

Oktibbeha

Harrison

Lamar

Stone

Copiah

Copiah

Holmes

Alcorn

Yalobusha

Newton

Copiah

Lincoln

Copiah

Rankin

Chickasaw

Chickasaw

Holmes

Alcorn

Copiah

Holmes

 - Flash

 - Chicado Jones

 - The Big Queen

 - Charlie

 - Sophie

 - Jasmine

 - TJ

 - Paint Me Hot

 - Sadie's French King

 - Scout

 - MSU Power Bar

 - Lady

 - Noah

 - Little Man

 - Whizful Dreams

 - Blue Tuna

 - Spider

 - Tuff

 - Little Man

 - Blazer

 - Blackjack

 - Smart Lil Peppy San

 - HW--Homewrecker

 - Jericho Rebel Drift

 - Storm

 - Blue Tuna

 - Dot

 - Lady Destinee

-

-

-

-

-

431

73

200

406

375

252

161

347

276

141

100

45

426

15

122

299

171

48

15

430

396

438

358

357

126

299

397

124

1

1

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

20

2

5

9

11
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93

95

Working Cow Horse (boxing only), exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

Dally Team Roping, exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

1

2

2

3

3

Moss, Casey

Thompson, Myra

Crowsey, Sarah

Rice, Kaylee

Hogan, Alexa

Young, Samantha

Garrett, Hunter

Conner, Jillian

Jones, W.

Mayhall, Alyssa

Konrad, Emelia

Booth, Erin

Smith, Brady

Smith, Brody

McCaskill, Janawa

Roebuck, Robert

Willard, Colby

Hall, Ty

Yalobusha

Oktibbeha

Lamar

Montgomery

Lauderdale

Rankin

Lee

Montgomery

Stone

George

Lamar

Lamar

Copiah

Copiah

Holmes

Holmes

Union

Union

 - Joses Smokin Bullet

 - Docs San Soltera

 - Hobo

 - Pepper

 - Tari Rey Taz

 - Candy's Fancy Cowgirl

 - Royal Class Cash

 - Wishful

 - XT Peppy Poco Duke

 - Sticky Catch

 - Chief

 - Bonanzas Neon Moon

 - Bucky    (Header)

 - Noah    (Heeler)

 - Target    (Header)

 - DB High Stylish Lady    (Heeler)

 - Hotrod    (Header)

 - Smurf    (Heeler)

-

-

160

344

91

246

63

24

261

243

137

97

117

139

395

426

123

142

193

263

1

1

Day

Day

111

82

63

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

16

6
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96 Ranch Sorting, exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

9

9

10

10

11

11

12

12

Meyers, Riley

Meyers, Tyler

Freely, Colby

Thompson, Amble

Hatton, Elle

Hatton, Lee

Newton, Ashlyn

VANDERLINDE, MARY

Alexander, Kate

Crowsey, Sarah

Conner, Jillian

Rice, Kaylee

Thompson, Molly

Thompson, Myra

Fulgham, Lena Kate

Vickers, Lessie

Weldon, Major

Weldon, River

Fulgham, Jake

Vickers, Owen

McCaskill, Janawa

Roebuck, Robert

Crenshaw, Hannah

Jones, W.

Tate

Tate

Oktibbeha

Oktibbeha

Tate

Tate

Jackson

Jackson

Lamar

Lamar

Montgomery

Montgomery

Oktibbeha

Oktibbeha

Chickasaw

Chickasaw

Lafayette

Lafayette

Chickasaw

Chickasaw

Holmes

Holmes

Lamar

Stone

 - Breezy

 - Joes Sweet Lynx

 - Sadie's French King

 - Wrangler

 - Reba

 - Pleasures Gold

 - Rosy

 - American Foxy Lady

 - Oklahoma Moon

 - Hobo

 - Wishful

 - Pepper

 - Honey Bear

 - Docs San Soltera

 - Rita

 - Honey

 - Lenas Hollywood Legend

 - Yogi

 - Lucky

 - California

 - Target

 - Whizful Dreams

 - MSU Power Bar

 - XT Peppy Poco Duke

-

215

217

276

346

223

224

65

4

92

91

243

246

340

344

368

363

288

282

367

353

123

122

100

137

1Day

61

45

62

94

6

83

46

18

43

17

2

112

Number Shown: 34
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97

98

99

Goat Tying, Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Goat Tying, Sr. 14-18, 14 - 18

Ranch Riding Jr., 8-13, 8 - 13

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

Vandevere, Jewell

Cooper, Wyatt

Vandevere, Garrett

Vickers, Owen

Howell, Olivia

Thompson, Atley

Konrad, Emelia

Hardy, Sari

Thompson, Molly

Jones, Olivia

Fulgham, Jake

Hobgood, Victoria

Inman, Rope

Vickers, Gracie

Barber, Kaitlyn

Culpepper, Dalton

Dooley, Stephen

Crenshaw, Hannah

Meyers, Riley

Moss, Casey

VANDERLINDE, MARY

Corley, Audrey

Moody, Avery

Cremeen, Charlie

Crowsey, Sarah

Mayhall, Alyssa

Ware, Katy Kendell

Yazoo

Lincoln

Yazoo

Chickasaw

Holmes

Oktibbeha

Lamar

Oktibbeha

Oktibbeha

Pearl River

Chickasaw

Pearl River

Alcorn

Chickasaw

Pearl River

Rankin

Hinds

Lamar

Tate

Yalobusha

Jackson

Rankin

Union

Washington

Lamar

George

Montgomery

 - Rascal Flatsking

 - Blazer

 - Oreo

 - California

 - I'll Perk You Up

 - Black Beauty

 - Chief

 - Hyde More Triangles

 - Honey Bear

 - TUCK

 - Lucky

 - WILLIE'S GYPSY

 - Billie May Wonder

 - Arap A Bell

 - Chicado Jones

 - Chunky

 - Booger

 - MSU Power Bar

 - Breezy

 - TJ

 - American Foxy Lady

 - Smart Lil Peppy San

 - Boss

 - Pez

 - Hobo

 - Sticky Catch

 - Midnight

-

-

-

401

430

402

353

157

342

117

336

340

88

367

80

300

362

73

404

37

100

215

161

4

438

275

150

91

97

184

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

22

16

10
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100

101

102

Ranch Riding Sr., 14-18, 14 - 18

Ranch Trail, Jr., 8-13, 8 - 13

Ranch Trail, Sr., 14-18, 14 - 18

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Moss, Casey

Freely, Colby

Ross, McAuley

Meyers, Tyler

Thompson, Myra

Carwile, Bailey

Vickers, Gracie

Davis, Kent

Conner, Jillian

Culpepper, Dalton

Hogan, Alexa

Twiner, Lindsey

Mayhall, Alyssa

Crowsey, Sarah

Ware, Katy Kendell

Sones, Lizzy

Troulliet, Taren

Martinek, C. J.

Duthu, Abigail

Freely, Colby

Thompson, Myra

Conner, Jillian

Hussey, Hanna

Moss, Casey

Culpepper, Dalton

Davis, Kent

Rice, Kaylee

Meyers, Tyler

Garrett, Hunter

Meyers, Riley

Mitchell, Sarah

Yalobusha

Oktibbeha

Madison

Tate

Oktibbeha

Montgomery

Chickasaw

Pearl River

Montgomery

Rankin

Lauderdale

Yazoo

George

Lamar

Montgomery

Pearl River

Lincoln

Washington

Washington

Oktibbeha

Oktibbeha

Montgomery

Lee

Yalobusha

Rankin

Pearl River

Montgomery

Tate

Lee

Tate

Alcorn

 - Joses Smokin Bullet

 - Last Safari

 - Timer Hid My Fancy

 - Holly

 - Miss Peppy Flicka

 - Don't Look Suprised

 - Cowgirl

 - A Foxy Fantasy

 - Wishful

 - Two Hat Luke

 - Tari Rey Taz

 - Leo

 - Sticky Catch

 - Hobo

 - Midnight

 - BABE

 - Southern Silver Sue

 - Grand Slam

 - Spirit

 - Last Safari

 - Miss Peppy Flicka

 - Wishful

 - Slying Cowboy

 - Joses Smokin Bullet

 - Two Hat Luke

 - A Foxy Fantasy

 - Pepper

 - Holly

 - Royal Class Cash

 - Breezy

 - Mr. Rowdy TNT

-

-

-

160

277

19

219

345

253

361

89

243

408

63

398

97

91

184

86

425

204

203

277

345

243

321

160

408

89

246

219

261

215

298

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

20

11

14
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 98Number of Classes:  788Number of Exhibitors: 

103

104

Ranch Ground Handling, Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Ranch Ground Handing, Sr. 14-18, 14 - 18

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Young, Samantha

Mayhall, Alyssa

Crowsey, Sarah

Jones, Olivia

Hobgood, Abigail

Sones, Lizzy

Hobgood, Victoria

Penton, Hanna

Slocum, Adeline

Thomas, Lili

English, Nia

English, Rocky

Hussey, Hanna

Garrett, Hunter

Conner, Jillian

Crenshaw, Hannah

Thompson, Myra

Moss, Casey

Konrad, Jacob

Bennett, Sierra

Meyers, Tyler

Rice, Kaylee

Culpepper, Dalton

Twiner, Lindsey

Rankin

George

Lamar

Pearl River

Pearl River

Pearl River

Pearl River

Pearl River

Tate

Lee

Pearl River

Pearl River

Lee

Lee

Montgomery

Lamar

Oktibbeha

Yalobusha

Harrison

Pearl River

Tate

Montgomery

Rankin

Yazoo

 - Candy's Fancy Cowgirl

 - Sticky Catch

 - Hobo

 - TUCK

 - CHAMPAGNE N FIRE

 - HERSHEY

 - WILLIE'S GYPSY

 - FRECKLES

 - Tall Dark N Charmed

 - Smoke

 - Momma

 - Moose

 - Slying Cowboy

 - Royal Class Cash

 - Wishful

 - MSU Power Bar

 - Miss Peppy Flicka

 - Joses Smokin Bullet

 - Scout

 - ROSE

 - Joes Sweet Lynx

 - Teddy Bear

 - Two Hat Luke

 - The Ultimate Guy

-

-

24

97

91

88

81

87

80

85

228

387

78

79

321

261

243

100

345

160

141

84

217

248

408

419

1

1

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

15

12


